
KNIPEX® Wire Stripping 
and Dismantling Tools

1301160 1301614SBA

Electrician’s Pliers

Features
•• Designed for gripping and bending wire
•• Ideal for cutting soft, medium, and hard wire
•• Precision cutting edges induction-hardened to 60 HRC
•• Vanadium electric steel; oil-hardened, and tempered

Inch dimensions are rounded to the nearest hundredth. HRC refers to Rockwell C Scale.

Wire Stripping and Dismantling Tools
Part Number Description Stripping Capacity 

Cutting Capacity Ø
Length Weight Pcs/ 

Pkg Price
Med-Hard Hard

1301160
4 in 1 electrician pliers, plastic-coated 

handles: 
for gripping, cutting, stripping, and crimping

20-18/ 15 / 13 AWG
[0.5-0.75 / 1.5 / 2.5 

mm²]
0.10 in

[2.5 mm]
0.06 in

[1.6 mm]
6.30 in

[160 mm]
3.95 oz
[112 g] 1

1301614SBA
4 in 1 electrician pliers, plastic-coated 

handles: 
for gripping, cutting, stripping, and crimping

14, 12, 10 AWG
[2.1 / 3.3 / 5.3 mm²]

0.10 in
[2.5 mm]

0.06 in
[1.6 mm]

6.30 in
[160 mm]

3.95 oz
[112 g] 1
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