KNIPEX® Wire Stripping and Dismantling Tools

Electrician's Pliers

Features

- Designed for gripping and bending wire
- Ideal for cutting soft, medium, and hard wire
- Precision cutting edges induction-hardened to 60 HRC
- Vanadium electric steel; oil-hardened, and tempered





1301160 1301614SBA

Wire Stripping and Dismantling Tools								
Part Number	Description	Stripping Capacity	Cutting Capacity Ø		Length	Weight	Pcs/	Price
			Med-Hard	Hard	Lengin	weigin	Pkg	FIICE
1301160	4 in 1 electrician pliers, plastic-coated handles: for gripping, cutting, stripping, and crimping 4 in 1 electrician pliers, plastic-coated	20-18/ 15 / 13 AWG [0.5-0.75 / 1.5 / 2.5 mm ²]	0.10 in [2.5 mm]	0.06 in [1.6 mm]	6.30 in [160 mm]	3.95 oz [112 g]	1	
1301614SBA	4 in 1 electrician pliers, plastic-coated handles: for gripping, cutting, stripping, and crimping	14, 12, 10 AWG [2.1 / 3.3 / 5.3 mm²]	0.10 in [2.5 mm]	0.06 in [1.6 mm]	6.30 in [160 mm]	3.95 oz [112 g]	1	

Inch dimensions are rounded to the nearest hundredth. HRC refers to Rockwell C Scale.





